Nom
Balet
Bender
Berclaz
Bourban
Bourban
Bressoud
Chavaz
Cina

Cina
Conti
Crettenand
Crettenand
Cultrona
de Sépibus
Dussex
Erard
Favre
Ferrini
Gillioz
Glassey
Haenni
Imseng
Kaufmann
Kaufmann
Lapajne
Leaney
Lundstrom
Matas
Mathieu
Melly
Mercadal
Michellod
Morard
Morard
Praz

Rey
Reynard
Rhyner
Salamin
Saudan
Schibli
Schmidt
Schnider
Schuler
Steiner
Studer
Thissen
Truffer
Vergéres
Werlen
Zenhausern
Zufferey

Liste des entreprises certifiées énergétiques

Prénom

Yves
Léonard
Raphaél
Blaise
Pierre-Olivier
Frangois
Xavier
Cédric
PierreYves
Yvan
Christophe
Jean-Yves
David

Kurt
Gaétan
Régis
Jean-Frangois
Gian-l.uca
Pierre-André
Gérard
Sandro
Peter
Hansruedi
Roger
Marjetica
Victoria
Tor-
Christophe
Carlo
David
Frangois
David
Christian
Nicolas
Bertrand
Géo
Marcel
Roger
Laurence
Stéphane
Patrick
Leander
Andy

Willy

Hans

Urs
Bernard
Philipp
David
Bernard
Stefan
Arnaud

Société

Atelier d'ach. Léonard Bender
Berclaz-Torrent

Enerconseil sarl

BFA sarl

BF Architecture et Technique du Bat.
Bureau d'arch. Chavaz Denis & Xavier SA
Lauber IWSA AG

Sigma ingénierie & maintenance
Architecte EPFL

SEIC SA

JYC technic sarl

Route de Boson 30 A

De Sépibus AG

Editech SA

Chemin de Nant 16

Guillaume Favre Ingénieur et Architectes SA
TECSA

Energi.eau sarl

Archimeéde sarl

Archpark AG

Architektur + beratung

Kaufmann Energieplan

Lauber IWISA AG

JYL sarl

ESPRIT ENERGIE

SRP Schneller Ritz und Patner AG
Christophe Matas

Ingenieurbiiro

Jean-Marie VIACCOZ sarl

TECSA Ing. Conseil

Michellod et Clausen SA

GD Climat SA

Sogaval SA

Praz Tech sarl

EnergieBat sarl

ROMAN SA - Pompes a chaleur
Rhyner énergie sarl

Reénovation & Intérieurs
Schaer/Saudan architectes

2XM ANLAGEN UND INDUSTRIESERVICE
Beratung in Ladm + Strahlenschutz
Sunnaplan Leuk

EUW GmbH

Bahnofstrasse

Lauber IWISA AG

ENERGIE SOLAIRE SA

Truffer Ingenieurberatung AG
BUREAU INGENIEURS CONSEIL
BW1 architekten

Gattlen Ewald Heizungen
Enerconseil sarl

1994
1920
1950
1950
1997
1895
1950
3904
1950
1893
1904
1914
1897
3900
1966
1896
1950
1964
1921
1950
3953
3042
3920
3904
1950
1966
3900
1920
3946
3960
1964
1920
1950
1950
1950
3960
1920
1893
3963
1920
1950
3930
3952
3911
3940
3904
1965
3930
1976
3930
3930
1950

Vilie

Aproz
Martigny
Sion

Sion
Hte-Nendaz
Vionnaz
Sion
Naters
Sion
Muraz
Vernayaz
Isérables
Les Evouettes
Brig
Ayent
Vouvry
Sion
Conthey
Martigny-Croix
Sion
Leuk-Stadt
Raron
Zermatt
Naters
Sion
Saxonne
Brig
Martigny
Turtmann
Sierre
Conthey
Martigny
Sion

Sion

Sion
Sierre
Martigny
lllarsaz
Crans-Montana
Martigny
Sion

Visp
Susten
Ried-Brig
Steg
Naters
Saviése
Visp
Erde
Visp

Visp

Sion



